Table 1

2016 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM

Center Fire Bench Aggregate

Place
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Total

2460.65
2456.63
2439.62
2430.42
2427.44
2426.47
2426.44

2422.4
2418.37

2411.4
2405.38
2404.37
2397.32

2389.3
2386.29
2382.29
2381.27
2379.25

2376.3
2374.29
2369.34
2369.32
2366.22

2356.2
2354.24
2354.22
2344.19
2339.23
2327.16
2323.15
2318.15
2307.13
2301.13
2295.15
2291.12

ISSA #

353

95
294
225

71
272
295

37
285
172
125
206
293

79
284
349
130
222
181

58
322
122
124
345

61
123
355
337
279
298
348
344
325
308
307

State | Name

KEITH MYERS
CLARK EHLERS
RICK MACHALE
GARY NELSON
GERALD MILLER
TONY HEITZ

IRV DEINES

VERL SIGMAN

JIM FEREN

BOB TYLER
RANDY WRIGHT
JOE FELDMAN

J. ERIC KEEL
GEORGIA HAGLER
STEVEN ADAMS
DOC SMALLEY
BOB BIRMLEY
SUSAN MILLER
RUSS HOOKS
BRUCE KIRBY
KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER
RUSSELL WEBER
LAURIE GAPKO
BRUCE JONES
RICHARD JOHNSON, JR
PATRICIA WEBER
DAVID GEORGE
JOE BRENNAN
GORDON KERR
JAY SULLIVAN
JAMES LENNON
BILLY FAUBION
DAVE JONES

DON BURKS
ROBERT McCAULEY

ISBR

1223.28
1222.27
1195.18
1207.17
1207.21
1200.17
1201.16
1207.19
1194.11
1188.12
1182.11
1186.13
1191.15

1175.1
1177.11
1189.11
1176.08
1170.06
1201.15

1159.1
1147.06
1145.06

1173.1
1177.09

1169.1
1162.09

1164.1
1156.09
1131.03
1130.01
1158.08
1136.04
1118.04
1119.05
1118.02

Place

D 0O W oo N

10
13
15
14
11
20
16
12
19
22

26
30
31
21
17
23
25
24
28
33
34
27
32
37
36
38

ASBR

1237.37
1234.36
1244.44
1223.25
1220.23

1226.3
1225.28
1215.21
1224.26
1223.28
1223.27
1218.24
1206.17

1214.2
1209.18
1193.18
1205.19
1209.19
1175.15
1215.19
1222.28
1224.26
1193.12
1179.11
1185.14
1192.13
1180.09
1183.14
1196.13
1193.14
1160.07
1171.09
1183.09

1176.1

1173.1

Place



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

2286.16
2283.22
227413
2236.05
2135.06
2129.07
2028.04
1995.04
1979.06
1226.27
1223.27
1207.15
1192.15
1177.08
1119.06

340
100
304
342
333
233
334
362
126
185
365
202
364

78
347

CO
CA
AZ
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
MO
WA
X
CO

NM

ONEITA JONES
BUTCH MATTOX
JOHN THIELE
DENNIS FULTZ
JAMES FLANAGAN
DAVID KAISER
MEGAN FLANAGAN
GARY ROOKER
BILL FLANAGAN
DON MUNSON
MITCH MIGLIACCIO
BILL HENDRICKS
CHUCH DEATS
CARL HAGLER
JERRY VANWEY

1096
1096.06
1122.06
1091.01
1151.04
1007.01
1036.04

883.01
1032.05
0

0

0

0
1177.08
0

40
39
35
41
29
44
42
45
43

1190.16
1187.16
1152.07
1145.04
984.02
1122.06
992
1112.03
947.01
1226.27
1223.27
1207.15
1192.15

1119.06

30
31
42
43
49
44
48
46
50

10

21

28

45



